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STUDENT NAME

KAVYASINGH

KENISHA THUKRAL

YASH RAWAT

TAMANNA TIKOO

TANISHQ MAHAJAN

GUNIAN ARORA

AAKRITI THA

ABHISHEK ARNAY

ANGIRAA SATKILA

ARUNIMA RAWAT

Mount Carmel School - Dwarka

CLASS XI1(2022-23)
TOTAL NUMBER APPEARED:- 229
OUR TOPPERS( >=90 ) - 73 Students
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PRONOY BANDYOPADHYAY NECOGI

SHUBH TYAGI

GURUBAANIE BHATNAGAR

TAMALI BANDYOPADHYAY

MAHIMA MARIA NATHAN

LAVANYA AGARWAL

ISHITA SOMNI

KUSHA

POORVAI CHANDRASEN

SAKSHAM SAXENA

MANASVI SINGH

SAISHA BHASIN

PRADYUN TYAGI

AARUSHI CHAUHAN

POOJA KUMARI
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058
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a5
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KUSUMITA KANANGO

AYUSH KHURANA

SHREYANSH AGARWAL

ANIRUDH BALAJI

YASHIKA

BHANVI BISHT

NAMAN ARORA

GARVIT SOBTI

ANYATAIN

LAVANYA CHOUDHARY

AVISHI BHATNAGAR

SHEREY DWIVEDI

LAKSHITA AGARWAL

HARSHITA KAUSHIK

ISHITA RATHI
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B3z

93
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ADVIEA SHARMA

PRAKHAR PRANAV

ASHESHNA

GOVIND SINGH

JESSIAH ANU THOMAS

DHEITI KAISTHA

ANANYATHA

SHERVILL POONLA

RIYASHARMA

AADYASINGH

AAHAANA BHANDARI

KEZIA ROY

AAHANA MUKERII

SHUBHIKA SINHA

SERENA MARIAM JOSE
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D26
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R2.6
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L4
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R22
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UDBHAY JHA

ALI FAZAL ULHAD

MUSKAN MONGA

ADITYARAWAT

DHRITEE MEHRA

KAUSTUBH KULSHRESHTHA

KIRTIKA

SHANKAR B NAIR

SIDDHI DUBEY

VINAYAK CHANDERA SURYAVANSHI

ANANYA SINGH

DIVYAMADHURI

AMITOZ KAUR

PRATEEK DHAR

SAMYAK MISHEA

Q1.8

91.6

01.6

01.6
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912
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a1

a1
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008

Report generated on MCOP



LESLIE THOMAS JOB A no.4 2

SANYAKHAJURIA D Lo.4 3

SURYANSH BANERIJEE F Lo4 3
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